
 

Academic Staff Short Profile            1 

FORM NUM: 500.1.03 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: Neapolis University Pafos 

Surname: Fenekou  

Name: Vasiliki 

Rank/Position: Tutor (SEP) 

Faculty: Social Sciences, Arts and Humanities 

Department: Phychology 

Scientific Domain: * Social and Clinical Psychology 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

  
2017 

PhD in Social and Clinical 
Psychology- Aristotle University of 
Thessaloniki 

Psychology Application, Recording and 
Evaluation of a Therapeutic 

Intervention in Individuals with the 
Experience of Hearing Voices 

 
 

 2008 MSc in Social and Clinical 
Psychology- Aristotle University of 
Thessaloniki  
 

 

Psychology The Experience of Auditory 
Hallucinations: A Qualitative Study 

(Master’s Dissertation) 

 
 

2004 BSc in Psychology-Aristotle 
University of Thessaloniki  
 

 

Psychology Feeling of Difficulty and Probability 
of Success in Relation to Mood 
(Undergraduate Thesis) 

 

 



 

Fenekou Vasiliki  Short CV EN. 
  

2 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2019  2025 Neapolis University Pafos 

 

                          Cyprus 

 

Visiting Lecturer (Tutor 
– SEP) 

Distance Learning 
Postgraduate Program 
in Educational 
Psychology 

 

 

2018 2021 ICPS College of Humanistic 
Sciences,  
(in collaboration with the 
Department of Psychology, 
University of Central 
Lancashire, UK) 

 

Athens, Greece Lecturer in the 
Undergraduate 
Program in Psychology 

Lecturer in the 
Postgraduate Programs 
in Clinical Psychology 
and Health Psychology 

 

2018 2021 Scientific College of Greece 
(SCG), Athens, Greece 
(in collaboration with the 
Department of Psychology, 
University of Strasbourg, 
France) 

 

                  Athens, Greece 

 

 

 

 
 

Lecturer in the 
Undergraduate 
Program in Psychology 

Lecturer in the 
Postgraduate Program 
in Cognitive-Behavioral 
Psychotherapy 

 
 



 

Fenekou Vasiliki  Short CV EN. 
  

3 

 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five 
(5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2024 
 

Case Studies in Clinical 
Psychology 

Collective work, edited by 
Katerina Flora. 

Parisianos 
Publications 

Chapter 
7 

127-
157 

2 2022 
 

 Feminine sexuality, 
religiousness and psychotic 
distress: Tracing a pattern. 

 

. Georgaca, E., Fenekou, 
V., Katsouli, A.M., 
Kyriakou-Chatziapostolou, 
E. 
 

 

Feminism and 
Psychology 

 33(6) 1–19 

 

3 2016 
 

Comparative presentation of 
two psychotherapeutic 
interventions based on the 
Romme & Escher model for 
individuals with the 
experience of hearing voices 

Fenekou, V. & Georgaca, 
E. 

Tetradia 
Psychiatrikis 

Issue 4  

4 2015 Making sense and 
management of the 
experience of hearing voices 
through the Romme & Escher 
therapeutic model: A clinical 
case study. 
 

Fenekou, V. & Georgaca, 
E. 

 

Journal of the 
Hellenic Society for 
Systemic Thinking 
and Psychotherapy 

 7 3d 
article  

 

5 2010 Exploring the experience of 

hearing voices:A qualitative 

study 

 

Fenekou, V. & Georgaca, 
E. 

Psychosis, Taylor & 
Francis group, 
Routledge 

10 134-
143 

6       

7       



 

Fenekou Vasiliki  Short CV EN. 
  

4 

8       

9         

10       

 
 
 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2021 – 2023 Institute for Studies and Research in General 
and Special Education (IMEGEE)  

Funded by ESPA Collaborator in awareness 
training programs for primary 
and secondary education 
teachers and special 
education professionals on 
inclusion and education of 
students with special 
educational needs 

2 2010 – 2017 Application, Recording and Evaluation of a 
Therapeutic Intervention in Individuals with 
the Experience of Hearing Voices 

Aristotle University 
of Thessaloniki 

Principal Researcher 



 

Fenekou Vasiliki  Short CV EN. 
  

5 

 

3     

4     

5     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 
 
 
 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2021 Emerald 
Publishing 

Journal Therapeutic Communities Reviewer (Article Reviewer) 

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2011 Award for Innovative Research- National Level  NOESIS Science Dissemination Center and 
Innovation Museum, Thessaloniki 

2 2011 Excellence Scholarship Psychological Society of Northern Greece 

3 2011 Excellence Scholarship Research Committee, Aristotle University of 
Thessaloniki. 

 



 

Fenekou Vasiliki  Short CV EN. 
  

6 

4    

5    

  
 

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

 


