FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	Neapolis University Pafos
Surname:	Fenekou
Name:	Vasiliki
Rank/Position:	Tutor (SEP)
Faculty:	Social Sciences, Arts and Humanities
Department:	Phychology
Scientific Domain: *	Social and Clinical Psychology

^{*} Field of Specialization

	Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)					
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title (Optional Entry)		
	2017	PhD in Social and Clinical Psychology- Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	Psychology	Application, Recording and Evaluation of a Therapeutic Intervention in Individuals with the Experience of Hearing Voices		
	2008	MSc in Social and Clinical Psychology- Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	Psychology	The Experience of Auditory Hallucinations: A Qualitative Study (Master's Dissertation)		
	2004	BSc in Psychology-Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	Psychology	Feeling of Difficulty and Probability of Success in Relation to Mood (Undergraduate Thesis)		

Employmen	t history in A	cademic Institutions/Resear	ch Centers – List by the three (3) mo	st recent
Period of employs	Period of employment		Location	Position
From	То	Employer	Location	Position
2019	2025	Neapolis University Pafos	Cyprus	Visiting Lecturer (Tutor – SEP) Distance Learning Postgraduate Program in Educational Psychology
2018	2021	ICPS College of Humanistic Sciences, (in collaboration with the Department of Psychology, University of Central Lancashire, UK)	Athens, Greece	Lecturer in the Undergraduate Program in Psychology Lecturer in the Postgraduate Programs in Clinical Psychology and Health Psychology
2018	2021	Scientific College of Greece (SCG), Athens, Greece (in collaboration with the Department of Psychology, University of Strasbourg, France)	Athens, Greece	Lecturer in the Undergraduate Program in Psychology Lecturer in the Postgraduate Program in Cognitive-Behavioral Psychotherapy

Fenekou Vasiliki Short CV EN.

Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)

	(5) Selected –(max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2024	Case Studies in Clinical Psychology	Collective work, edited by Katerina Flora.	Parisianos Publications	Chapter 7	127- 157
2	2022	Feminine sexuality, religiousness and psychotic distress: Tracing a pattern.	. Georgaca, E., Fenekou, V., Katsouli, A.M., Kyriakou-Chatziapostolou, E.	Feminism and Psychology	33(6)	1–19
3	2016	Comparative presentation of two psychotherapeutic interventions based on the Romme & Escher model for individuals with the experience of hearing voices	Fenekou, V. & Georgaca, E.	Tetradia Psychiatrikis	Issue 4	
4	2015	Making sense and management of the experience of hearing voices through the Romme & Escher therapeutic model: A clinical case study.	Fenekou, V. & Georgaca, E.	Journal of the Hellenic Society for Systemic Thinking and Psychotherapy	7	3d article
5	2010	Exploring the experience of hearing voices:A qualitative study	Fenekou, V. & Georgaca, E.	Psychosis, Taylor & Francis group, Routledge	10	134- 143
6						
7						

Fenekou Vasiliki Short CV EN.

8			
9			
10			

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*		
1	2021 – 2023	Institute for Studies and Research in General and Special Education (IMEGEE)	Funded by ESPA	Collaborator in awareness training programs for primary and secondary education teachers and special education professionals on inclusion and education of students with special educational needs		
2	2010 – 2017	Application, Recording and Evaluation of a Therapeutic Intervention in Individuals with the Experience of Hearing Voices	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki	Principal Researcher		

3		
4		
5		

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Acad	Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities		
1	2021	Emerald Publishing	Journal Therapeutic Communities	Reviewer (Article Reviewer)		
2						
3						
4						
5						

Award	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1	2011	Award for Innovative Research- National Level	NOESIS Science Dissemination Center and Innovation Museum, Thessaloniki			
2	2011	Excellence Scholarship	Psychological Society of Northern Greece			
3	2011	Excellence Scholarship	Research Committee, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki.			

4		
5		

	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number						
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						

Fenekou Vasiliki Short CV EN.